Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2022

Novi Sad, 23/10/2022

Disciplina 11
23/10/2022 - 10:50

Muski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 VUJINOVIC, Petar

4 SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
5 DEJANOVIC, Bogdan

6 VUKSIC, Uros
Grupa2od 2

KNEZEVIC, Luka
POPOQVIC, Filip
BIJELE, Luka
BARSI, Marko
BORSOS, Boris
NICIN, Stefan
LAZIN, Vuk
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PENZES, Barnabas
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Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Velika Kikinda
PK Arena 2015

Swim Star

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Barakuda Beograd
Partizan

PK "Spartak" Subotica
PK "Spartak" Subotica
Swim Star

11. April

2:29.06
2:21.59
2:26.45
2:41.07

2:09.45
2:04.31
2:02.08
1:57.96
2:01.77
2:03.18
2:05.52
2:19.44

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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